
HES
3R M Tu W Th F

820-825

825-830

830-835

835-840

840-845

845-850

850-855

855-900

900-905

905-910

910-915

915-920

920-925

925-930

930-935

935-940

940-945

945-950

950-955

955-1000

1000-1005

1005-1010

1010-1015

1015-1020

1020-1025

1025-1030

1030-1035

1035-1040

1040-1045

1045-1050

1050-1055

1055-1100

1100-1105

1105-1110

1110-1115

1115-1120

1120-1125

1125-1130

1130-1135

1135-1140

1140-1145

1145-1150

1150-1155

1155-1200

1200-1205

1205-1210

1210-1215

1215-1220

1220-1225

1225-1230

1230-1235

1235-1240

1240-1245

1245-1250

1250-1255

1255-100

100-105

105-110

110-115

115-120

120-125

125-130

130-135

135-140

140-145

145-150

150-155

155-200

200-205

205-210

210-215

Music P.E.

L.A. L.A. L.A. L.A.

Dismissal Dismissal

Literacy Literacy Literacy

S.S./Sci.S.S./Sci. S.S./Sci. S.S./Sci.

 Literacy Literacy

Math

Writing Writing

Math Math Math Math

Read

LMC

Writing Writing

2020 - 2021

Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival

Lunch/Recess

Break BreakBreak Break Break

LMC Checkout

Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy Literacy

LMC Checkout

Lunch/Recess

Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal

LMC Checkout LMC Checkout LMC Checkout

Lunch/Recess Lunch/Recess Lunch/Recess

Art

S.S./Sci.

Music P.E.
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